
Uitslag van meeting nr : 15183 Pagina 1

Lokeren 13/06/2015
WDK - Meeting

60 meter                   Ben Heren  Uur=13:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Meiresonne Lex           HAMM O1 6954 9.9107
Van Hooste Tijn          AVLO O2 7946 10.4307
Vanden Driessche Argus   AVLO O3 8214 10.4607
Haeck Sander             AVLO O4 7942 10.6606
Mouton Staf HAMM O5 9908 10.8408
Volckaerts Senn          HAKI A6 6809 10.9306
Vermeiren Robbe AVLO O7 9904 11.3007
Neels Finn               VOLH O8 7474 11.3207Neels Finn               VOLH O8 7474 11.32

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

06Stan Stremersch          ACW O1 7960 10.1106
Huyghe Jannes AVLO O2 9901 10.4907
Vidarsson Viktor Noi     AVLO O3 8519 10.5407
Beirnaert Lander         AVLO O4 7718 10.5807
Herregodts Brent         AVLO O5 8329 10.6707
Rooms Lennert            HAMM O6 6630 10.8407
Haeck Arthur AVLO O7 9900 11.7107
Audenaert Brecht         AVLO O8 7003 11.7907Audenaert Brecht         AVLO O8 7003 11.79

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

07Laga Bas                 AVLO O1 7945 10.9107
MattelÈ Milan            VOLH O2 7472 10.9507
Weyns Jens               HAKI A3 8442 11.0407
Kusters Lukas            VOLH O4 7467 11.3707
Van De Velde Tuur        VOLH O5 7483 11.9307
Bries Vic                AVLO O6 6980 12.0606
Stoop Jarne              VOLH O7 7479 12.1607
Vanoutrive Wout AVLO O8 9905 12.7107Vanoutrive Wout AVLO O8 9905 12.71

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

07Verschuere Jonas         RCG O1 7310 10.1707
Serrano Sem              KAAG O2 7032 10.3906
Raes Jarne               AVLO O3 7918 10.4406
Van Heugten Nout         KAAG O4 7083 10.5506
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O5 6640 10.6807
Verstrepen Finn          HAKI A6 6926 10.7706
Noppe Siebe              VOLH O7 7477 11.0506
Hellemans Dawit          LEBB O8 7683 11.1906Hellemans Dawit          LEBB O8 7683 11.19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

07Pauwels Lars             ACW O1 6471 9.8807
Helon Mauro              AVLO O2 7618 10.0106
Malfliet Wout            VOLH O3 7470 10.1006
Anné Sven                ACW O4 6470 10.1706
Dieltjens Dax            HAMM O5 6933 10.1806
Vercauteren Jentel       VOLH O6 8650 10.2206
De Saegher Jordy ACW O7 9906 10.2406
Wils Lenton              HAKI A8 8443 10.4206Wils Lenton              HAKI A8 8443 10.42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

06Bogaert Mateo            ASVO O1 7610 9.6906
Van De Cloodt Niels      VOLH O2 7481 9.7406
Barbio Alexander         KAAG O3 7261 9.9406
Van Esbroeck Toon LEBB O4 7766 9.9706
Hindi Anwar              ACW O5 8014 10.2706Hindi Anwar              ACW O5 8014 10.27
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

06Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW O1 6468 9.5606
Van Den Branden Thomas   HAMM O2 7230 9.8206
Verstraeten Ole          ACW O3 6473 9.9206
Bertels Douwe            HAKI A4 6972 12.0206Bertels Douwe            HAKI A4 6972 12.02

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Coene Lars               KAAG O1 5328 43.3502
Evrard Benjamin          RIEM O2 4769 33.6502
Philips Brent      KAPE A3 5421 28.8802
Verduyckt Jonas          AVLO O4 5644 28.0102
Ros Xander               AVLO O5 5641 27.6502
De Cock Cedric           ACW O6 5874 24.2302
De Schrijver Torben      ACW O7 5963 22.8103
Moens Milo               ZWAT A8 6252 21.8202
Van Houts Jarne          VOLH O9 5436 21.7902
D'hondt Jelte            LEBB O10 4840 21.4503
De Maere Stef            AVLO O11 4993 19.4003
Cherlet Robbe            KAAG O12 5756 19.2503
Vinck Symen              AVLO O13 5649 18.2503
Colman Mathisse          ACW O14 5547 17.6802
Hysaj Mirsad             ZWAT A15 5389 17.1102
Robberecht Stan          HAMM O16 4961 16.6002
Vonck Bram               ZWAT A17 4748 16.4603
Coppens Pieter           AVLO O18 5796 15.2702
De Braekeleer Arne       LEBB O19 5918 14.5003
Janzing Bram             AVLO O20 5001 14.4802
Essien Ini-obong-matthew KAAG O21 5233 13.7502
Van Ransbeeck Renzo      AVLO O22 5646 12.7202
Thys Tom                 VOLH O23 6011 11.5503
Colman Andert            HAMM O24 4959 11.2203Colman Andert            HAMM O24 4959 11.22

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=14:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02De Bie Catherine         ACBR A1 7470 4.66m02
Van Laere Annelore       ACW O2 7270 4.56m02
Bauwens Jin-ling         HAMM O3 7279 4.31m02
Van Renterghem Zara      KAAG O4 7309 4.23m02
De Block Veerle          ACW O5 7724 4.20m03
Van Ryckeghem Sara       AVLO O6 7536 4.15m02
Ayad Dounia              AVLO O7 7572 4.11m02
De Foer Marit            ACW O8 7268 4.09m03
Vermeiren Stien          AVLO O9 7772 4.06m03
Dooms Anne-Sofie         DEIN O10 7069 4.03m02
Laureys Fien             ACW O11 7276 4.01m03
Dierickx Fran            LAT O12 7306 4.00m02
De Beule Myrthe          KAAG O13 7488 3.98m03
Verhavert Eline          HAMM O14 7263 3.91m03
Perdaens Jill            LAT O15 7035 3.91m03
Malfliet Line            VOLH O16 7649 3.85m03
Decaesteker Marion       KAAG O17 7486 3.83m02
Bauwens Kato             ACW O18 7269 3.80m03
Noppe Louise             VOLH O19 7652 3.75m03
Ysewyn Femke             AVLO O20 7830 3.74m03
De Mulder Febe           AVLO O21 8219 3.73m03
Moens Lotte              LAT O22 7750 3.73m02
Van Ryckeghem Tine       AVLO O23 7535 3.69m03
Boeynaems Florence       ZWAT A24 7076 3.44m03
Plovie Janna             HAMM O25 7266 3.41m03
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De Block Charline        AVLO O26 7261 3.31m03
Dierickx Kato            VOLH O27 7648 2.58m03Dierickx Kato            VOLH O27 7648 2.58m

hoogspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Van Aerde Viktor         KAAG O1 1621 1.43m04
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A2 1763 1.43m04
Heirman Jesse            AVLO O3 2417 1.35m05
Van Overstraeten Basile  KAAG O4 1140 1.30m05
Hauttekeete Siebe        KAAG O4 1139 1.30m04
De Vriese Jaron          ASVO O6 2409 1.30m04
Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW O7 2395 1.25m04
Broeckaert Cédric        EA  O7 1895 1.25m04
Daems Jelle              ZWAT A7 1411 1.25m04
Coene Thor               KAAG O10 2159 1.25m04
Anne Lars                ACW O10 1141 1.25m04
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A10 1981 1.25m05
Andries Xander           ACW O13 1154 1.25m04
Foncke Mateo             VOLH O14 2265 1.25m04
Robberecht Wout          HAMM O15 1677 1.20m04
Tuyls Indy               ACW O15 1143 1.20m04
Verhulst Ides            LAT O15 1351 1.20m05
De Cremer Hervé ASVO O15 2161 1.20m04
Verschueren Cedric       ACW O19 3059 1.20m04
Verhoeven Alessandro     VOLH O20 2787 1.15m05
Staes Kian               AVLO O21 2515 1.15m05
Hindi Amin               ACW O21 2800 1.15m04
Barbio Matisse           KAAG O23 2834 1.10m05
Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO O23 2419 1.10m04
Heirbrant Klaas          AVLO O23 1753 1.10m04
Kluskens Jochen          VOLH O23 2269 1.10m04
De Vos Seppe             AVLO O27 1730 1.10m05
Nijs Nathan              AVLO O28 1736 1.10m04
Pauwels Milan            ACW O29 1147 1.10m05
De Strycker Kasper       HAMM O30 1679 1.10m05
De Waele Drigo           AVLO O31 2725 1.05m05
Van Den Broeck Yente     AVLO O31 1752 1.05m05
Elsmoortel Siebe         AVLO O31 1731 1.05m04
Van De Velde Tijs        VOLH O31 2276 1.05m05
Verniers Maxim           AVLO O31 2512 1.05m05
Van Wauwe Rune           ACW O31 1146 1.05m04
Rooms Jentho             ACW O31 1150 1.05m05
Vinck Mirko              AVLO O31 2520 1.05m04
Beirnaert Reinout        AVLO O39 2509 1.05m04
De Bosscher Thomas       ACW O40 1151 1.05m05
Mees London              VOLH O40 2273 1.05m04
Engels Joppe             HAMM O42 1332 1.00m04
Coorevits Kasper         KAAG O42 1777 1.00m05
De Strycker Dries        AVLO O42 2511 1.00m05
Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO O45 2514 1.00m05
Tassent Simon            HAMM O46 2022 1.00m04
Vermeulen Cédric         AVLO O46 1791 1.00m04
Suy Victor               AVLO O48 1793 1.00m04
Rooms Joran              HAMM O49 1681 0.95m05
Dierickx Tibo            VOLH O49 2264 0.95m05
Smet Ruben               ACW O51 1152 0.95m04
Van Houts Jochen         VOLH O51 2278 0.95m05
Van Heugten Siep         KAAG O53 1820 0.85m04
Neels Beau               VOLH O53 2274 0.85m05
Everaert Robbe           AVLO O1739 GP 04Everaert Robbe           AVLO O1739 GP 

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=14:40
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Gintertaelle Jill        KAAG O1 4553 9.1104
Breugelmans Lotte        ZWAT A2 4424 7.0504
Boone Yelena             KAAG O3 4924 6.6605
Moens Loua               ZWAT A4 5971 6.3605
De Wilde Louise          HAMM O5 4831 6.3404
Goen Sara                ZWAT A6 4356 6.3004
Van Haute Arwen          HAMM O7 4610 6.1604
Verleysen Caitlin        ACW O8 4138 6.0904
Versteele Klara          MACW W9 4791 6.0304
Laureys Emma             HAMM O10 4854 6.0004
Verhavert Amelie         HAMM O11 4588 5.9104
De Wilde Marie           HAMM O12 4832 5.8504
Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW W13 4561 5.5805
Ayad Nahed               AVLO O14 4956 5.5804
De Lange Bente           AVLO O15 4646 5.5204
Van Hemelrijck Ines      ACKO V16 4407 5.5104
Tuyls Zowie              ACW O17 4134 5.4905
Diouf Louise             KAAG O18 5064 5.4504
Meuris Ina               HAKI A19 4585 5.4305
Theunynck Britt          MACW W20 5357 5.4304
Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB O21 4556 5.1805
De Jonghe Limme          VOLH O22 5029 5.1604
Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO O23 4648 5.1404
De Schrijver Antje       ZA  O24 4313 5.1405
Van Haute Rowan          HAMM O25 4609 5.1105

26 9902 5.08
Roelandt Ine             ACW O27 5518 5.0704
Heynderickx Hayley       VOLH O28 5035 5.0505
Heyvaert Ella            LEBB O29 4448 4.9805
Heymans Hannelore        LEBB O30 4446 4.9805
Verniers Stephanie       AVLO O31 5242 4.8105
De Saegher Steffi        ACW O32 4135 4.8105
Poppe Lore               HAMM O33 5345 4.7804
Hellinckx Caro           HAMM O34 5069 4.7204
Martens Kaat             VOLH O35 5039 4.5905
Swartele Astrid          HAMM O36 5244 4.5204
Vanroose Rhune           LEBB O37 4464 4.4205
Robberecht Hanne         HAMM O38 4590 4.4105
Praet Julie              RCG O39 5566 4.3504
De Bock Lisse            VOLH O40 5027 4.1905
Baetsle Manon            KAAG O41 4861 4.0504
Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB O42 4460 3.7205
Buyck Amelie             HAMM O43 4287 3.5105
Vermeulen Nele           ACW O44 4133 3.4105
Mouton Heike             HAMM O45 4586 3.3605
Thys Sofie               VOLH O46 5662 3.2005
Thoen Alexe              VOLH O2044 Ben GP 07
Geerardyn Marie          ACW O5128 GP 05Geerardyn Marie          ACW O5128 GP 

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=14:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06De Gusseme Britt NA  1 9912 10.5406
Van Theemsche Liese AVLO O2 9908 10.6707
Nonneman Josse           AVLO O3 710 11.8707
Verduyn Silke            ACW O4 1996 11.8906
De Vos Emma AVLO O5 9907 11.9407
De Lange Frauke          AVLO O6 1160 12.1307De Lange Frauke          AVLO O6 1160 12.13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

07Van Lokeren Phebe        AVLO O1 1161 10.6107
Flies Femke              ACW O2 1116 10.7307
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Hendrickx Zina           LEBB O3 1067 11.0506
Schelfhout Fiebe NA  4 9911 11.1907
Burgelman Jenke          VOLH O5 1577 11.3506
Melis Robine NA  6 9903 11.3806Melis Robine NA  6 9903 11.38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

06Mertens Lieselot HAKI A1 9910 11.0906
Thoen Alexe              VOLH O2 2044 11.1507
Ducoulombier Amelie      ZA  O3 768 11.3307
Praet Lise               RCG O4 2104 11.4807
Verbeke Noa              AVLO O5 1781 11.8606
Lagaert Julie            VOLH O6 1561 12.0807
Heirbrant Riet           AVLO O7 1174 12.4406
Vervaet Lies             AVLO O8 1165 12.6407Vervaet Lies             AVLO O8 1165 12.64

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

06Dejonghe Helena          ACW O1 1118 9.8006
Vanoutrive Laure         AVLO O2 1105 10.5007
De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO O3 1780 10.8606
Mees Vegas               VOLH O4 1562 10.9507
Paquay Femke             ACHL A5 1595 11.0406
Van Driessche Febe       ACW O6 1652 11.0706
Van Acker Lize           ZA  O7 895 11.2707
De Wettinck Noa          STAX O8 708 11.5706De Wettinck Noa          STAX O8 708 11.57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

07De Bosscher Elise        ACW O1 751 9.9407
Loosveldt Silke          AVLO O2 1431 9.9806
Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO O3 1162 10.2006
Cisse MaÔmouna           AVLO O4 2235 10.2706
Suy Emma                 AVLO O5 1212 10.6006
Rombaut Aura             AVLO O6 1778 10.6206
Gonzalez Fernandez Noemie HAKI A7 1357 10.6706
De Vriese Tess           ASVO O8 1682 10.6806De Vriese Tess           ASVO O8 1682 10.68

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

07Geerardyn Martha         ACW O1 1653 9.4707
Walschaers Marieke       ACHL A2 1005 9.7306
Van Poucke Fran          ACW O3 753 9.8606
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO O4 1779 10.1406
D'hooge Chloë         AVLO O5 2032 10.1606
Loir Elise               ACW O6 1117 10.2306
De Cremer Catho          ASVO O7 1465 11.0007De Cremer Catho          ASVO O7 1465 11.00

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=14:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05De Saegher Steffi        ACW O1 4135 9.7005
Moens Loua               ZWAT A2 5971 9.7005
Van Theemsche Nele       AVLO O3 5426 9.7404
Heymans Hannelore        LEBB O4 4446 9.8105
Vanroose Rhune           LEBB O5 4464 9.8405
Poppe Lore               HAMM O6 5345 10.1504
Mouton Heike             HAMM O7 4586 10.2205
Poppe Dorien             AVLO O8 5243 10.4205Poppe Dorien             AVLO O8 5243 10.42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

05Van De Wiele Hanne       HAMM O1 4909 9.5305
Geerardyn Marie          ACW O2 5128 9.6005
Roelandt Ine             ACW O3 5518 9.7904
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De Jonghe Limme          VOLH O4 5029 9.8304
De Schrijver Antje       ZA  O5 4313 9.8505
Van Hemelrijck Ines      ACKO V6 4407 9.8604
De Troyer Lisa           ACDL O7 5170 9.8704
Verniers Stephanie       AVLO O8 5242 9.8905Verniers Stephanie       AVLO O8 5242 9.89

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04Hellinckx Caro           HAMM O1 5069 8.9404
Gintertaelle Jill        KAAG O2 4553 8.9504
Verleysen Caitlin        ACW O3 4138 9.0804
Boone Yelena             KAAG O4 4924 9.1005
Diouf Louise             KAAG O5 5064 9.1304
Verhavert Amelie         HAMM O6 4588 9.1804
Goen Sara                ZWAT A7 4356 9.3104
Van Haute Arwen          HAMM O8 4610 9.3904Van Haute Arwen          HAMM O8 4610 9.39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

05Buyck Amelie             HAMM O1 4287 9.9305
Martens Kaat             VOLH O2 5039 10.0205
Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO O3 4648 10.0604
Breugelmans Lotte        ZWAT A4 4424 10.1804
Robberecht Hanne         HAMM O5 4590 10.3205
Praet Julie              RCG O6 5566 10.5104
Vermeulen Nele           ACW O7 4133 10.5605
Van Haute Rowan          HAMM O8 4609 10.6205Van Haute Rowan          HAMM O8 4609 10.62

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

04Laureys Emma             HAMM O1 4854 9.5604
Van Duyse Lotte          VOLH O2 5045 9.7805
De Wilde Louise          HAMM O3 4831 9.9504
Van Lomberghen Fien      ACW O4 5845 10.0404
De Wilde Marie           HAMM O5 4832 10.0704
Heynderickx Hayley       VOLH O6 5035 10.3305
De Lange Bente           AVLO O7 4646 10.5004
Swartele Astrid          HAMM O8 5244 11.5104Swartele Astrid          HAMM O8 5244 11.51

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

05Heyvaert Ella            LEBB O1 4448 9.4205
Cowie Jade               AVLO O2 5417 9.5105
Tuyls Zowie              ACW O3 4134 10.3205
Meuris Ina               HAKI A4 4585 11.3805
Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB O5 4460 12.2105Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB O5 4460 12.21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

04Baetsle Manon            KAAG O1 4861 9.7504
Staessens Kjenta         AVLO O2 4649 9.8304
Everaert Ellen           ACW O3 5647 9.8804
Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB O4 4556 9.9005
Vidarsson Sunna-lif      AVLO O5 5210 10.0404
Thys Sofie               VOLH O6 5662 10.9105
De Bock Lisse            VOLH O7 5027 12.0305De Bock Lisse            VOLH O7 5027 12.03

verspringen                Ben Heren  Uur=15:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Bogaert Mateo            ASVO O1 7610 4.11m06
Van Esbroeck Toon LEBB O2 7766 3.80m06
Coene Finn               KAAG O3 7357 3.74m07
Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW O4 6468 3.63m06
Verschuere Jonas         RCG O5 7310 3.56m07
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Helon Mauro              AVLO O6 7618 3.47m06
Van Den Branden Thomas   HAMM O7 7230 3.44m06
Ferket Niels             HAMM O8 6953 3.43m06
Van De Cloodt Niels      VOLH O9 7481 3.41m06
Verstraeten Ole          ACW O10 6473 3.40m06
Anné Sven                ACW O11 6470 3.38m06
Vercauteren Jentel       VOLH O12 8650 3.37m06
Beirnaert Lander         AVLO O13 7718 3.33m07
Barbio Alexander         KAAG O14 7261 3.31m06
Haeck Sander             AVLO O15 7942 3.30m06
De Saegher Jordy ACW O16 9906 3.29m06
Malfliet Wout            VOLH O17 7470 3.29m06
Stan Stremersch          ACW O18 7960 3.28m06
Serrano Sem              KAAG O19 7032 3.23m06
Raes Jarne               AVLO O20 7918 3.21m06
Dieltjens Dax            HAMM O21 6933 3.14m06
De Vos Loïc              AVLO O22 7600 3.11m06
Mouton Staf HAMM O23 9908 3.06m08
Herregodts Brent         AVLO O24 8329 3.06m07
Rooms Lennert            HAMM O25 6630 3.02m07
Hindi Anwar              ACW O26 8014 2.99m06
Pauwels Lars             ACW O27 6471 2.97m07
Noppe Siebe              VOLH O28 7477 2.95m06
Van Heugten Nout         KAAG O29 7083 2.92m06
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O30 6640 2.90m07
Kusters Lukas            VOLH O31 7467 2.84m07
Laga Bas                 AVLO O32 7945 2.82m07
Verstrepen Finn          HAKI A33 6926 2.82m06
Wils Lenton              HAKI A34 8443 2.80m06
Haeck Arthur AVLO O35 9900 2.78m07
Volckaerts Senn          HAKI A36 6809 2.76m06
Van Hooste Tijn          AVLO O37 7946 2.73m07
MattelÈ Milan            VOLH O38 7472 2.69m07
Bries Vic                AVLO O39 6980 2.67m06
Neels Finn               VOLH O40 7474 2.66m07

41 9913 2.65m
Weyns Jens               HAKI A42 8442 2.63m07
Bertels Douwe            HAKI A43 6972 2.57m06
Van De Velde Tuur        VOLH O44 7483 2.39m07
Hameryck Tim AVLO45 9914 2.33m06
Stoop Jarne              VOLH O46 7479 2.32m07
Audenaert Brecht         AVLO O47 7003 2.25m07
Vanoutrive Wout AVLO O48 9905 2.05m07Vanoutrive Wout AVLO O48 9905 2.05m

polsstokspringen           Min Dames  Uur=15:05

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

1 6333 2.41m
Ayad Dounia              AVLO O2 7572 1.96m02
Boeynaems Florence       ZWAT A3 7076 1.91m03
Van Ryckeghem Sara       AVLO O4 7536 1.86m02
Dooms Anne-Sofie         DEIN O5 7069 1.81m02
De Block Charline        AVLO O7261 GP 03
Van Ryckeghem Tine       AVLO O7535 GP 03Van Ryckeghem Tine       AVLO O7535 GP 

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Dames  Uur=15:27

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Rombaut Aura             AVLO O1 1778 6.8406
Walschaers Marieke       ACHL A2 1005 6.6806
Burgelman Jenke          VOLH O3 1577 6.6406
Van Poucke Fran          ACW O4 753 6.3506
Loosveldt Silke          AVLO O5 1431 6.1706
Geerardyn Martha         ACW O6 1653 5.7907
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Praet Lise               RCG O7 2104 5.7007
Suy Emma                 AVLO O8 1212 5.5506
De Bosscher Elise        ACW O9 751 5.4607
Paquay Femke             ACHL A10 1595 5.4606
De Wettinck Noa          STAX O11 708 5.3006
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO O12 1779 5.2806
De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO O13 1780 5.0506
De Cremer Catho          ASVO O14 1465 4.9607
De Vriese Tess           ASVO O15 1682 4.9406
D'hooge Chloë         AVLO O16 2032 4.7906
Flies Femke              ACW O17 1116 4.7707
Gonzalez Fernandez Noemie HAKI A18 1357 4.6406
Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO O19 1162 4.6206
De Gusseme Britt NA  20 9912 4.5706
Van Lokeren Phebe        AVLO O21 1161 4.5507
Dejonghe Helena          ACW O22 1118 4.5206
Melis Robine NA  23 9903 4.4206
Van Acker Lize           ZA  O24 895 4.4107
Verbeke Noa              AVLO O25 1781 4.3906
Verduyn Silke            ACW O26 1996 4.3406
Mees Vegas               VOLH O27 1562 4.3107
Ducoulombier Amelie      ZA  O28 768 4.2607
Van Driessche Febe       ACW O29 1652 4.1306
Schelfhout Fiebe NA  30 9911 4.0707
Vervaet Lies             AVLO O31 1165 4.0407
Thoen Alexe              VOLH O32 2044 3.9107
Loir Elise               ACW O33 1117 3.8806
Vanoutrive Laure         AVLO O34 1105 3.8707
Lagaert Julie            VOLH O35 1561 3.8107
Heirbrant Riet           AVLO O36 1174 3.7006
De Lange Frauke          AVLO O37 1160 3.5907
Van Theemsche Liese AVLO O38 9908 3.4907
De Vos Emma AVLO O39 9907 3.3007
Nonneman Josse           AVLO O710 GP 07
Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB O4556 Pup NG 05Van Wemmel Lotte         LEBB O4556 Pup NG 

150 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Van Campenhout Siebe     LEBB O1 4855 19.7602
Evrard Benjamin          RIEM O2 4769 19.9702
Robberecht Stan          HAMM O3 4961 20.5502
Ros Xander               AVLO O4 5641 20.6202
Poppe Thomas             AVLO O5 5645 24.0903Poppe Thomas             AVLO O5 5645 24.09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

02Coppens Pieter           AVLO O1 5796 21.6102
Van Houts Jarne          VOLH O2 5436 21.9102
Van Haver Elias          HAMM O3 4958 22.1903
D'hondt Jelte            LEBB O4 4840 22.5203
Vinck Symen              AVLO O5 5649 22.9303
De Braekeleer Arne LEBB O6 9918 23.5703De Braekeleer Arne LEBB O6 9918 23.57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

02Verduyckt Jonas          AVLO O1 5644 22.5302
Philips Brent      KAPE A2 5421 22.6002
Dieleman Noa             AVLO O3 4994 22.6203
De Schrijver Torben      ACW O4 5963 22.7803
De Cock Cedric           ACW O5874 DISQ02De Cock Cedric           ACW O5874 DISQ

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

03Van Den Bulcke Jasper    LEBB O1 4856 22.8403
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Perdaens Milan LAT O2 6284 23.0103
Janzing Bram             AVLO O3 5001 24.3202
Van Cleemput Stijn       AVLO O4 5022 24.3503
Baeyens Simoen           AVLO O5 5643 24.6503
Cherlet Robbe            KAAG O6 5756 25.3303Cherlet Robbe            KAAG O6 5756 25.33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

03Hameryck Senne           AVLO O1 5565 22.7203
Hysaj Mirsad             ZWAT A2 5389 22.9402
Blommaert Tristan        LEBB O3 4983 24.8603
Boucharrafat Redouane**  AVLO O4 6208 25.1303
Cools Zen                VOLH O5 5424 25.6903
Colman Andert            HAMM O6 4959 25.8503Colman Andert            HAMM O6 4959 25.85

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

02Essien Ini-obong-matthew KAAG O1 5233 19.9902
Moens Milo               ZWAT A2 6252 21.7202
Van Ransbeeck Renzo      AVLO O3 5646 22.9502
Verschuere Tijs          RCG O4 5282 23.2103
Essien Ukeme  Manuel     KAAG O5 5234 23.8803
Thys Tom                 VOLH O6 6011 26.4903Thys Tom                 VOLH O6 6011 26.49

150 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02De Bie Catherine         ACBR A1 7470 20.2202
Bauwens Jin-ling         HAMM O2 7279 20.4002
Van Hoyweghen Sara       VOLH O3 7653 20.8903
Van Renterghem Zara      KAAG O4 7309 21.0102
Van Laere Annelore       ACW O5 7270 21.5802
Dierickx Fran            LAT O6 7306 21.9802Dierickx Fran            LAT O6 7306 21.98

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

03Laureys Fien             ACW O1 7276 21.7103
Van Ryckeghem Sara       AVLO O2 7536 22.1102
Noppe Louise             VOLH O3 7652 22.2303
Vermeiren Stien          AVLO O4 7772 22.2803
Dooms Anne-Sofie         DEIN O5 7069 22.6202
Decaesteker Marion       KAAG O6 7486 22.8202Decaesteker Marion       KAAG O6 7486 22.82

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

03Perdaens Jill            LAT O1 7035 21.9703
De Block Veerle          ACW O2 7724 22.8403
Verhavert Eline          HAMM O3 7263 22.8403
De Foer Marit            ACW O4 7268 23.1303
Van Ryckeghem Tine       AVLO O5 7535 23.7003
De Beule Myrthe          KAAG O6 7488 23.8103De Beule Myrthe          KAAG O6 7488 23.81

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

03De Mulder Febe           AVLO O1 8219 22.0703
Bauwens Kato             ACW O2 7269 22.1603
Ysewyn Femke             AVLO O3 7830 23.1903
Moens Lotte              LAT O4 7750 23.4402
Malfliet Line            VOLH O5 7649 24.7403Malfliet Line            VOLH O5 7649 24.74

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

03Kerstens Laurian         ZWAT A1 7073 22.9303
De Block Charline        AVLO O2 7261 23.7803
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Plovie Janna             HAMM O3 7266 24.3003
Boeynaems Florence       ZWAT A4 7076 24.3703
Dierickx Kato            VOLH O5 7648 28.3703Dierickx Kato            VOLH O5 7648 28.37

60 meter                   Pup Heren  Uur=16:18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04Thienpondt Ilias         AVLO O1 2519 8.9504
De Vriese Jaron          ASVO O2 2409 9.0004
Heirman Jesse            AVLO O3 2417 9.1205
Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO O4 2514 9.2305
Verschueren Cedric       ACW O5 3059 9.2704
De Cremer Hervé ASVO O6 2161 9.3204
Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW O2395 NG 04
Van Aerde Viktor         KAAG O1621 NG 04Van Aerde Viktor         KAAG O1621 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

04Van Vliet Alexander      KAAG O1 2206 9.0504
Robberecht Wout          HAMM O2 1677 9.1504
De Strycker Kasper       HAMM O3 1679 9.2305
Smet Ruben               ACW O4 1152 9.3604
Staes Kian               AVLO O5 2515 9.4505
Van De Velde Lennert     VOLH O6 2275 9.4804
Hindi Amin               ACW O7 2800 9.6504
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1763 NG 04Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1763 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

04Tuyls Indy               ACW O1 1143 9.2504
Van Den Broeck Yente     AVLO O2 1752 9.3405
Foncke Mateo             VOLH O3 2265 9.3504
Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO O4 2419 9.4704
Van Aerde Yens           AVLO O5 2726 9.6905
FatoÔchan De Meester Loïc ACW O6 1685 9.8304
Nijs Nathan              AVLO O7 1736 9.9504
Van Overstraeten Basile  KAAG O1140 NG 05Van Overstraeten Basile  KAAG O1140 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

04Anne Lars                ACW O1 1141 9.4804
De Strycker Dries        AVLO O2 2511 9.6305
De Bosscher Thomas       ACW O3 1151 9.6705
Heirbrant Klaas          AVLO O4 1753 9.7404
Verhulst Ides            LAT O5 1351 9.8305
Mees London              VOLH O6 2273 9.8504
Pauwels Milan            ACW O7 1147 9.8605
Van Wauwe Rune           ACW O8 1146 9.9504Van Wauwe Rune           ACW O8 1146 9.95

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 5

05Barbio Matisse           KAAG O1 2834 9.4605
Verniers Maxim           AVLO O2 2512 9.7405
Everaert Robbe           AVLO O3 1739 9.8504
Rooms Jentho             ACW O4 1150 9.9805
Coorevits Kasper         KAAG O5 1777 10.0805
Vinck Mirko              AVLO O6 2520 10.1004
Elsmoortel Siebe         AVLO O7 1731 10.4304
De Waele Drigo           AVLO O2725 NG 05De Waele Drigo           AVLO O2725 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 6

04Daems Jelle              ZWAT A1 1411 9.5104
Boen Nathan              AVLO O2 2516 9.7404
Neels Beau               VOLH O3 2274 9.8405
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Suy Victor               AVLO O4 1793 9.8904
Van De Velde Tijs        VOLH O5 2276 10.5505
Andries Xander           ACW O6 1154 10.6504
Van Houts Jochen         VOLH O7 2278 10.9705
Van Heugten Siep         KAAG O1820 NG 04Van Heugten Siep         KAAG O1820 NG 

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 7

05Huyghe Rube              AVLO O1 2415 9.7505
Engels Joppe             HAMM O2 1332 9.9204
Vermeulen Cédric         AVLO O3 1791 10.2604
Tassent Simon            HAMM O4 2022 10.4104
De Vos Seppe             AVLO O5 1730 10.6305
Van Hamme Jente          LEBB O6 3265 11.0105Van Hamme Jente          LEBB O6 3265 11.01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 8

04Beirnaert Reinout        AVLO O1 2509 9.5704
Rooms Joran              HAMM O2 1681 9.9905
Verhoeven Alessandro     VOLH O3 2787 10.1805
Kluskens Jochen          VOLH O4 2269 10.4404
Binon Joran              AVLO O5 2508 10.4805
Dierickx Tibo            VOLH O6 2264 11.3805
Hysaj Suad               ZWAT A7 2220 11.7405Hysaj Suad               ZWAT A7 2220 11.74

verspringen                Min Heren  Uur=16:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Coene Lars               KAAG O1 5328 5.24m02
Colman Mathisse          ACW O2 5547 4.93m02
Moens Milo               ZWAT A3 6252 4.67m02
Van Haver Elias          HAMM O4 4958 4.66m03
Evrard Benjamin          RIEM O5 4769 4.57m02
Van Houts Jarne          VOLH O6 5436 4.49m02
De Maere Stef            AVLO O7 4993 4.43m03
Essien Ini-obong-matthew KAAG O8 5233 4.37m02
De Cock Cedric           ACW O9 5874 4.30m02
Philips Brent      KAPE A10 5421 4.27m02
Vinck Symen              AVLO O11 5649 4.21m03
De Schrijver Torben      ACW O12 5963 4.16m03
D'hondt Jelte            LEBB O13 4840 3.92m03
Perdaens Milan LAT O14 6284 3.85m03
Verschuere Tijs          RCG O15 5282 3.79m03
Van Ransbeeck Renzo      AVLO O16 5646 3.73m02
Hameryck Senne           AVLO O17 5565 3.72m03
De Braekeleer Arne       LEBB O18 5918 3.69m03
Hysaj Mirsad             ZWAT A19 5389 3.53m02
Cherlet Robbe            KAAG O20 5756 3.36m03
Cools Zen                VOLH O21 5424 3.32m03
Baeyens Simoen           AVLO O22 5643 3.26m03
Janzing Bram             AVLO O23 5001 3.25m02
Essien Ukeme  Manuel     KAAG O24 5234 3.24m03
Van Cleemput Stijn       AVLO O25 5022 3.21m03
Colman Andert            HAMM O26 4959 3.15m03
Poppe Thomas             AVLO O27 5645 3.06m03
Thys Tom                 VOLH O28 6011 3.06m03
Dieleman Noa             AVLO O29 4994 2.95m03
Van Den Bulcke Jasper    LEBB O4856 GP 03Van Den Bulcke Jasper    LEBB O4856 GP 

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=19:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

05Boone Yelena             KAAG O1 4924 1.25m05
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Kluskens Jana            LAT O1 4421 1.25m04
Versteele Klara          MACW W3 4791 1.25m04
Hellinckx Caro           HAMM O4 5069 1.20m04
Verleysen Caitlin        ACW O4 4138 1.20m04
De Wilde Marie           HAMM O6 4832 1.20m04
Kluskens Elena           LAT O7 4420 1.20m04
Diouf Louise             KAAG O7 5064 1.20m04
De Schrijver Antje       ZA  O9 4313 1.15m05
De Jonghe Limme          VOLH O9 5029 1.15m04
Van Hemelrijck Ines      ACKO V11 4407 1.15m04
Roelandt Ine             ACW O12 5518 1.15m04
Van Haute Arwen          HAMM O12 4610 1.15m04
Moens Loua               ZWAT A14 5971 1.10m05
De Wilde Louise          HAMM O14 4831 1.10m04
Laureys Emma             HAMM O14 4854 1.10m04
Heymans Hannelore        LEBB O14 4446 1.10m05
Mouton Heike             HAMM O18 4586 1.10m05
Heyvaert Ella            LEBB O19 4448 1.10m05
De Saegher Steffi        ACW O20 4135 1.05m05
Poppe Lore               HAMM O20 5345 1.05m04
Theunynck Britt          MACW W22 5357 1.05m04
Verniers Stephanie       AVLO O22 5242 1.05m05
Vidarsson Sunna-lif      AVLO O22 5210 1.05m04
Buyck Amelie             HAMM O22 4287 1.05m05
Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO O26 4648 0.95m04
Vermeulen Nele           ACW O26 4133 0.95m05
Poppe Dorien             AVLO O26 5243 0.95m05
Robberecht Hanne         HAMM O26 4590 0.95m05
De Waele Jarell          HAMM O30 4589 0.95m05
Martens Kaat             VOLH O30 5039 0.95m05
Praet Julie              RCG O30 5566 0.95m04
Geerardyn Marie          ACW O30 5128 0.95m05
Staessens Kjenta         AVLO O30 4649 0.95m04
Goen Sara                ZWAT A30 4356 0.95m04
Cowie Jade               AVLO O30 5417 0.95m05
Baetsle Manon            KAAG O37 4861 0.95m04
Ayad Nahed               AVLO O38 4956 0.85m04
Swartele Astrid          HAMM O39 5244 0.85m04
Thys Sofie               VOLH O39 5662 0.85m05
De Bock Lisse            VOLH O39 5027 0.85m05
De Lange Bente           AVLO O39 4646 0.85m04
Van Haute Rowan          HAMM O39 4609 0.85m05
Vanroose Rhune           LEBB O39 4464 0.85m05
Verhavert Amelie         HAMM O4588 GP 04
Tuyls Zowie              ACW O4134 GP 05
Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB O4460 GP 05
Breugelmans Lotte        ZWAT A4424 GP 04
Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW W4561 NG 05Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW W4561 NG 

polsstokspringen           Min Heren  Uur=16:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Evrard Benjamin          RIEM O1 4769 2.66m02
Verduyckt Jonas          AVLO O2 5644 1.81m02
Ros Xander               AVLO O2 5641 1.81m02
Coppens Pieter           AVLO O4 5796 1.71m02
Weyn Emiel               AVLO O5 5793 1.61m03
Janzing Bram             AVLO O6 5001 1.51m02
Robberecht Stan          HAMM O4961 GP 02Robberecht Stan          HAMM O4961 GP 

discuswerpen 0,600kg       Pup Heren  Uur=17:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

04De Cremer Hervé ASVO O1 2161 21.5704
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Daems Jelle              ZWAT A2 1411 19.1904
Barbio Matisse           KAAG O3 2834 18.4505
Tuyls Indy               ACW O4 1143 17.3404
Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW O5 2395 15.5404
Foncke Mateo             VOLH O6 2265 15.3604
Andries Xander           ACW O7 1154 15.1304
Nijs Nathan              AVLO O8 1736 15.0604
Beirnaert Reinout        AVLO O9 2509 14.8304
De Strycker Kasper       HAMM O10 1679 14.1205
De Bosscher Thomas       ACW O11 1151 14.0205
Verhulst Ides            LAT O12 1351 13.9905
Heirbrant Klaas          AVLO O13 1753 13.9804
De Vriese Jaron          ASVO O14 2409 13.7304
Verniers Maxim           AVLO O15 2512 13.5105
Van De Velde Lennert     VOLH O16 2275 13.4904
Verhoeven Alessandro     VOLH O17 2787 13.4705
Verschueren Cedric       ACW O18 3059 13.2804
Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO O19 2419 13.2004
Kluskens Jochen          VOLH O20 2269 13.0704
De Vos Seppe             AVLO O21 1730 13.0005
Van Houts Jochen         VOLH O22 2278 12.7305
Suy Victor               AVLO O23 1793 12.5904
Van Aerde Yens           AVLO O24 2726 11.8005
Anne Lars                ACW O25 1141 11.6404
De Strycker Dries        AVLO O26 2511 11.4405
Pauwels Milan            ACW O27 1147 11.4305
Binon Joran              AVLO O28 2508 11.3305
Coorevits Kasper         KAAG O29 1777 11.2105
Vermeulen Cédric         AVLO O30 1791 10.7504
Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO O31 2514 10.6105
Elsmoortel Siebe         AVLO O32 1731 10.3404
Tassent Simon            HAMM O33 2022 9.8604
Staes Kian               AVLO O34 2515 9.8305
Rooms Jentho             ACW O35 1150 9.8005
Van Heugten Siep         KAAG O36 1820 9.4204
Everaert Robbe           AVLO O37 1739 9.1904
Hindi Amin               ACW O38 2800 9.0304
Van Hamme Jente          LEBB O39 3265 8.8305
Hysaj Suad               ZWAT A40 2220 7.6505
Dierickx Tibo            VOLH O41 2264 6.5805
Heirman Jesse            AVLO O2417 GP 05
Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE A1763 GP 04
Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA A1981 GP 05
Robberecht Wout          HAMM O1677 GP 04
Smet Ruben               ACW O1152 GP 04
Vinck Mirko              AVLO O2520 GP 04
Van De Velde Tijs        VOLH O2276 GP 05
Engels Joppe             HAMM O1332 GP 04
Broeckaert Cédric        EA  O1895 GP 04
Coene Thor               KAAG O2159 GP 04
Van Overstraeten Basile  KAAG O1140 NG 05
Thierens Ralph           ACW O1153 NG 04
Mees London              VOLH O2273 NG 04Mees London              VOLH O2273 NG 

verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=18:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

06Walschaers Marieke       ACHL A1 1005 3.79m06
Geerardyn Martha         ACW O2 1653 3.45m07
Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO O3 1162 3.35m06
Van Poucke Fran          ACW O4 753 3.35m06
Hendrickx Zina           LEBB O5 1067 3.34m06
Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO O6 1779 3.32m06
De Gusseme Britt NA  7 9912 3.29m06
Loosveldt Silke          AVLO O8 1431 3.29m06
Cisse MaÔmouna           AVLO O9 2235 3.28m06
Rombaut Aura             AVLO O10 1778 3.26m06
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Dejonghe Helena          ACW O11 1118 3.25m06
De Bosscher Elise        ACW O12 751 3.24m07
Van Theemsche Liese AVLO O13 9908 3.20m07
Paquay Femke             ACHL A14 1595 3.16m06
De Vriese Tess           ASVO O15 1682 3.15m06
Suy Emma                 AVLO O16 1212 3.13m06
Vanoutrive Laure         AVLO O17 1105 3.11m07
Schelfhout Fiebe NA  18 9911 3.10m07
Loir Elise               ACW O19 1117 3.10m06
D'hooge Chloë         AVLO O20 2032 3.06m06
De Waele Lana            HAMM O21 1106 3.00m07
Melis Robine NA  22 9903 2.92m06
Praet Lise               RCG O23 2104 2.90m07
Van Driessche Febe       ACW O24 1652 2.88m06
De Cremer Catho          ASVO O25 1465 2.85m07
Gonzalez Fernandez Noemie HAKI A26 1357 2.85m06
De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO O27 1780 2.84m06
De Lange Frauke          AVLO O28 1160 2.76m07
Lagaert Julie            VOLH O29 1561 2.71m07
Van Acker Lize           ZA  O30 895 2.71m07
Van Lokeren Phebe        AVLO O31 1161 2.71m07
Mees Vegas               VOLH O32 1562 2.69m07
Ducoulombier Amelie      ZA  O33 768 2.63m07
Verduyn Silke            ACW O34 1996 2.63m06
Thoen Alexe              VOLH O35 2044 2.51m07
Burgelman Jenke          VOLH O36 1577 2.49m06
Flies Femke              ACW O37 1116 2.37m07
Vervaet Lies             AVLO O38 1165 2.25m07
Heirbrant Riet           AVLO O39 1174 2.25m06
De Vos Emma AVLO O40 9907 2.20m07
Nonneman Josse           AVLO O41 710 1.62m07Nonneman Josse           AVLO O41 710 1.62m

kogelstoten 1,000kg        Ben Heren  Uur=17:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

07Coene Finn               KAAG O1 7357 9.5307
Barbio Alexander         KAAG O2 7261 7.9606
Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW O3 6468 7.7906
Dieltjens Dax            HAMM O4 6933 7.3806
Verstrepen Finn          HAKI A5 6926 6.8506
Vercauteren Jentel       VOLH O6 8650 6.8306
Van Esbroeck Toon LEBB O7 7766 6.7906
Herregodts Brent         AVLO O8 8329 6.6707
Haeck Sander             AVLO O9 7942 6.5906
Hellemans Dawit          LEBB O10 7683 6.5706
Serrano Sem              KAAG O11 7032 6.5406
Helon Mauro              AVLO O12 7618 6.4106
Malfliet Wout            VOLH O13 7470 6.2506
Noppe Siebe              VOLH O14 7477 6.0706
Pauwels Lars             ACW O15 6471 6.0707
Van De Cloodt Niels      VOLH O16 7481 6.0406
Verstraeten Ole          ACW O17 6473 5.9806
Hindi Anwar              ACW O18 8014 5.7806
Verschuere Jonas         RCG O19 7310 5.6807
Stan Stremersch          ACW O20 7960 5.6706
Van De Velde Tuur        VOLH O21 7483 5.5207
De Vos Loïc              AVLO O22 7600 5.3406
Buyck Thibault           HAMM O23 6640 5.1407
Anné Sven                ACW O24 6470 5.0906
Van Heugten Nout         KAAG O25 7083 5.0006
Weyns Jens               HAKI A26 8442 4.8407
Van De Velde Laurens     VOLH O27 7482 4.8206
Mouton Staf HAMM O28 9908 4.5808
Stoop Jarne              VOLH O29 7479 4.4707
De Saegher Jordy ACW O30 9906 4.4206
Neels Finn               VOLH O31 7474 4.3507
Kusters Lukas            VOLH O32 7467 4.1507
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Volckaerts Senn          HAKI A6809 NG 06
Bertels Douwe            HAKI A6972 NG 06Bertels Douwe            HAKI A6972 NG 

discuswerpen 0,750kg       Min Dames  Uur=18:09

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

02Ayad Dounia              AVLO O1 7572 20.8402
Van Ryckeghem Sara       AVLO O2 7536 19.9402
De Foer Marit            ACW O3 7268 17.9903
De Block Charline        AVLO O4 7261 17.4103
Verhavert Eline          HAMM O5 7263 17.3303
Van Ryckeghem Tine       AVLO O6 7535 17.2303
De Mulder Febe           AVLO O7 8219 13.0603
De Block Veerle          ACW O8 7724 12.7303
Boeynaems Florence       ZWAT A9 7076 10.3503
Bauwens Kato             ACW O7269 NG 03Bauwens Kato             ACW O7269 NG 
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3 x 600 meter              Ben Heren  Uur:16:50

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 ACW Hindi Anwar              ACW 
Anné Sven                ACW 

Hebbinckuys Abi          ACW 

8014 6:11.40
6470

0
6468

2 KAAG Barbio Alexander         KAAG
Coene Finn               KAAG

Serrano Sem              KAAG

7261 6:12.91
7357

0
7032

3 AVLO1 Van Hooste Tijn          AVLO
De Vos Loïc              AVLO

Vidarsson Viktor Noi     AVLO

7946 6:26.17
7600

0
8519

4 VOLH1 Malfliet Wout            VOLH
Noppe Siebe              VOLH

Van De Cloodt Niels      VOLH

7470 6:28.00
7477

0
7481

5 HAMM Rooms Lennert            HAMM
Van Uytfang Mathijs      HAMM

Dieltjens Dax            HAMM

6630 6:31.37
6956

0
6933

6 HAMM Ferket Niels             HAMM
Meiresonne Lex           HAMM

Van Den Branden Thomas   HAMM

6953 6:32.93
6954

0
7230

7 ACW2 Stan Stremersch          ACW 
Pauwels Lars             ACW 

Verstraeten Ole          ACW 

7960 6:36.74
6471

0
6473

8 RCG Van Der Meiren Jaron     RCG 
Storme Stan              RCG 

Verschuere Jonas         RCG 

7263 6:58.68
7275

0
7310

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 LEBB Hellemans Dawit          LEBB
Blommaert Laurens        LEBB

Van Esbroeck Toon LEBB

7683 6:17.66
6963

0
7766

2 AVLO2 Haeck Sander             AVLO
Herregodts Brent         AVLO

Huyghe Jannes AVLO

7942 6:57.09
8329

0
9901

3 HAKI Wils Lenton              HAKI
Volckaerts Senn          HAKI

Verstrepen Finn          HAKI

8443 6:59.13
6809

0
6926

4 AVLO3 Beirnaert Lander         AVLO
Bries Vic                AVLO

Laga Bas                 AVLO

7718 7:02.43
6980

0
7945
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5 HAMM Colman Robin             HAMM
Mouton Staf HAMM

Buyck Thibault           HAMM

6928 7:12.22
9908

0
6640

6 AVLO4 Helon Mauro              AVLO
Audenaert Brecht         AVLO

Hameryck Tim AVLO

7618 7:19.29
7003

0
9914

7 VOLH2 MattelÈ Milan            VOLH
Van De Velde Tuur        VOLH

Vercauteren Jentel       VOLH

7472 7:26.23
7483

0
8650

8 ACW+VOLH Stoop Jarne              VOLH
Kusters Lukas            VOLH

De Saegher Jordy ACW 

7479 7:27.79
7467

0
9906

3 x 600 meter              Ben Dames  Uur:17:09

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 ACW1 Loir Elise               ACW 
Dejonghe Helena          ACW 

Van Poucke Fran          ACW 

1117 6:27.53
1118

0
753

2 AVLO1 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina   AVLO
D'hooge Chloë         AVLO

Van Den Bossche Jara     AVLO

1779 6:34.88
2032

0
1162

3 AVLO6 Suy Emma                 AVLO
Loosveldt Silke          AVLO

Van Lokeren Phebe        AVLO

1212 6:38.90
1431

0
1161

4 AVLO5 Vanoutrive Laure         AVLO
Van Overmeire Farah      AVLO

De Bruyn Elise AVLO

1105 7:08.29
1164

0
9916

5 ACW2 Geerardyn Martha         ACW 
Flies Femke              ACW 

De Bosscher Elise        ACW 

1653 7:10.83
1116

0
751

6 ZA  Pardaens Rani            ZA  
Ducoulombier Amelie      ZA  

Van Acker Lize           ZA  

898 7:17.23
768

0
895

7 RCG Braem Lotte              RCG 
Dekeyzer ZoÎ             RCG 

Clopterop Jolien         RCG 

2221 7:18.01
1372

0
1379

8 ACW3+VOLH Verduyn Silke            ACW 
Burgelman Jenke          VOLH

Van Driessche Febe       ACW 

1996 7:35.76
1577

0
1652

9 AVLO3 De Leenheer Fleur        AVLO
Vervaet Lies             AVLO

Cisse MaÔmouna           AVLO

1780 7:38.73
1165

0
2235
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10 VOLH Lagaert Julie            VOLH
Thoen Alexe              VOLH

Mees Vegas               VOLH

1561 7:53.45
2044

0
1562

11 AVLO Rombaut Aura             AVLO
Heirbrant Riet           AVLO

Van Theemsche Liese AVLO

1778 7:54.86
1174

0
9908

12 AVLO2 De Lange Frauke          AVLO
Praet Lise               RCG 

Nonneman Josse           AVLO

1160 7:55.59
2104

0
710

3 x 600 meter              Min Dames  Uur:17:20

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 KAAG1 Lagast Ester             KAAG
Bonne AmÈlie             KAAG

Ghijselings Syrah        KAAG

7331 5:17.27
7490

0
7493

2 RCG 1 Valck Yara               RCG 
Laureys Mirthe           RCG 

Vlaeminck Silke          RCG 

7604 5:36.33
7737

0
7524

3 LAT 1 Willems Hanne            LAT 
Willems Lotte            LAT 

Dierickx Fran            LAT 

7034 5:46.41
7033

0
7306

4 RCG 2 Casier Lore              RCG 
Coppieters Emma          RCG 

De Raeve MaÔtÈ           RCG 

7601 5:54.09
7602

0
7519

5 KAAG2 Van Renterghem Zara      KAAG
Baetsle Manon            KAAG

Decaesteker Marion       KAAG

7309 6:05.81
4861

0
7486

6 ACW De Block Veerle          ACW 
De Foer Marit            ACW 

Laureys Fien             ACW 

7724 6:07.20
7268

0
7276

7 LAT 2 Kluskens Lisa            LAT 
De Smedt Jits            LAT 

Moens Lotte              LAT 

7134 6:08.55
7133

0
7750

8 RCG3 Capa Nilay               RCG 
Storme Mira              RCG 

Clopterop Lisa           RCG 

7569 6:09.74
7502

0
7500

9 AVLO1 De Mulder Febe           AVLO
Ysewyn Femke             AVLO

Ayad Dounia              AVLO

8219 6:14.62
7830

0
7572

10 HAMM Plovie Janna             HAMM
Verhavert Eline          HAMM

Bauwens Jin-ling         HAMM

7266 6:17.11
7263

0
7279
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11 VOLH De Jonghe Limme          VOLH
Dierickx Kato            VOLH

Malfliet Line            VOLH

5029 6:29.75
7648

0
7649

3 x 600 meter              Pup Heren  Uur:17:53

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 KAAG1 Van Vliet Alexander      KAAG
De Paepe Joost           KAAG

Hauttekeete Siebe        KAAG

2206 5:36.74
1622

0
1139

2 AVLO1 De Strycker Dries        AVLO
Van Britsom Sverre       AVLO

Verniers Maxim           AVLO

2511 5:37.60
2514

0
2512

3 HAMM1 Robberecht Wout          HAMM
De Beer Seppe            HAMM

Huygens Florian          HAMM

1677 5:41.18
1732

0
1675

4 ACW1 Rooms Jentho             ACW 
Smet Ruben               ACW 

Anne Lars                ACW 

1150 5:47.87
1152

0
1141

5 AVLO2 Heirbrant Klaas          AVLO
Van De Weyer Bram        AVLO

Boen Nathan              AVLO

1753 6:00.77
2419

0
2516

6 VOLH1 Van De Velde Lennert     VOLH
Van De Velde Tijs        VOLH

Foncke Mateo             VOLH

2275 6:03.24
2276

0
2265

7 ACW 2 Pauwels Milan            ACW 
De Bosscher Thomas       ACW 

Tuyls Indy               ACW 

1147 6:04.12
1151

0
1143

8 ZA  Pardaens Rune            ZA  
Van Gansbeke Servaas     ZA  

Colyns Jarno             ZA  

1359 6:05.85
1342

0
1167

9 RCG Storme Briek             RCG 
Braem Quinten RCG 

Van Der Meiren Ilian     RCG 

2052 6:38.00
9915

0
2043

10 HAMM2 Rooms Joran              HAMM
Tassent Simon            HAMM

Engels Joppe             HAMM

1681 6:59.56
2022

0
1332

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 2

1 KAAG2 Van Aerde Viktor         KAAG
Van Overstraeten Basile  KAAG

Coorevits Kasper         KAAG

1621 6:05.68
1140

0
1777
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2 AVLO4 Heirman Jesse            AVLO
Vinck Mirko              AVLO

Rogiers Jari             AVLO

2417 6:15.39
2520

0
2416

3 AVLO6 Staes Kian               AVLO
Van Aerde Yens           AVLO

Vermeulen Cédric         AVLO

2515 6:17.89
2726

0
1791

4 ACW3 Van Wauwe Rune           ACW 
Andries Xander           ACW 

Hindi Amin               ACW 

1146 6:22.15
1154

0
2800

5 ACW+ZWAT Daems Jelle              ZWAT
Van Der Vreken Stijn     ACW 

Verschueren Cedric       ACW 

1411 6:24.06
2395

0
3059

6 AVLO3 Suy Victor               AVLO
Huyghe Rube              AVLO

Everaert Robbe           AVLO

1793 6:29.75
2415

0
1739

7 KAAG3 Coene Thor               KAAG
Van Heugten Siep         KAAG

Barbio Matisse           KAAG

2159 6:30.31
1820

0
2834

8 AVLO5 De Bock Flor             AVLO
Beirnaert Reinout        AVLO

De Vos Seppe             AVLO

2470 6:32.40
2509

0
1730

9 VOLH2 Kluskens Jochen          VOLH
Dierickx Tibo            VOLH

Verhoeven Alessandro     VOLH

2269 6:54.26
2264

0
2787

3 x 600 meter              Min Heren  Uur:18:01

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 RCG1 Roggeman Sieben          RCG 
Severens Stijn           RCG 

Vergison Arne            RCG 

5521 5:00.51
5245

0
5275

2 DEIN Van Hoecke Pieter        DEIN
De Paermentier Gerben    DEIN

De Groote Ferre          DEIN

5296 5:11.13
4651

0
4635

3 RCG2 De Jonge Ewout           RCG 
Misplon Jef              RCG 

Verstraete Seppe         RCG 

5870 5:16.73
5659

0
5258

4 AVLO3 Ros Xander               AVLO
Evrard Benjamin          RIEM

Baeyens Simoen           AVLO

5641 5:28.51
4769

0
5643

5 AVLO1 Van Ransbeeck Renzo      AVLO
Vinck Symen              AVLO

Hameryck Senne           AVLO

5646 5:39.37
5649

0
5565
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6 LEBB Van Campenhout Siebe     LEBB
D'hondt Jelte            LEBB

Blommaert Tristan        LEBB

4855 5:45.27
4840

0
4983

7 HAMM Robberecht Stan          HAMM
Van Haver Elias          HAMM

Van Keer Nathan          HAMM

4961 5:45.86
4958

0
5232

8 RCG3 Vande Cavey Henri        RCG 
Verschuere Tijs          RCG 

Sakwe Kyle               RCG 

5250 5:52.35
5282

0
5922

9 AVLO4 De Maere Stef            AVLO
Dieleman Noa             AVLO

Weyn Emiel               AVLO

4993 6:02.73
4994

0
5793

10 AVLO2 Haentjens Hayke          AVLO
Verduyckt Jonas          AVLO

Van Cleemput Stijn       AVLO

5771 6:09.62
5644

0
5022

11 AVLO5 Poppe Thomas             AVLO
Janzing Bram             AVLO

Binon Joran              AVLO

5645 6:12.63
5001

0
2508

3 x 600 meter              Pup Dames  Uur:19:02

PrestatiePlaats InfoID'sAflossingsploeg Atleten Klub

Reeks: 1

1 LAT Daelman Demi             LAT 
Kluskens Elena           LAT 

Kluskens Jana            LAT 

4578 5:45.66
4420

0
4421

2 RCG1 D'hauwers Femke          RCG 
Bruynooghe Lore          RCG 

Van Hulle Oona           RCG 

4954 5:58.69
4874

0
5510

3 HAMM5 Verhavert Amelie         HAMM
Poppe Lore               HAMM

Van Haute Arwen          HAMM

4588 6:06.10
5345

0
4610

4 AVLO1 Poppe Dorien             AVLO
Cowie Jade               AVLO

Verniers Stephanie       AVLO

5243 6:11.33
5417

0
5242

5 ZA  De Schrijver Antje       ZA  
Van Gansbeke Janne       ZA  

Baele Anna               ZA  

4313 6:13.62
4315

0
4309

6 HAMM1 Maes Laura               HAMM
De Kegel Iris            HAMM

Van De Wiele Hanne       HAMM

5816 6:17.78
5157

0
4909

7 ACW1 Vermeulen Nele           ACW 
De Saegher Steffi        ACW 

Verleysen Caitlin        ACW 

4133 6:20.58
4135

0
4138
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8 ZWAT Goen Sara                ZWAT
Breugelmans Lotte        ZWAT

Moens Loua               ZWAT

4356 6:23.52
4424

0
5971

9 RCG2 Van Hulle Hanne          RCG 
RitiËre Camille          RCG 

Van De Walle Anna        RCG 

5511 6:28.28
4884

0
4881

10 HAMM2 Laureys Emma             HAMM
Mouton Heike             HAMM

Loos Jinthe              HAMM

4854 6:32.39
4586

0
4592

11 RCG3 Sakwe Naomi              RCG 
Vande Cavey France       RCG 

Tay Sena                 RCG 

5569 6:38.03
4875

0
5514

12 ACW2 Geerardyn Marie          ACW 
Roelandt Ine             ACW 

Everaert Ellen           ACW 

5128 6:43.12
5518

0
5647

13 LEBB Heymans Hannelore        LEBB
Van Campenhout Nienke    LEBB

Vanroose Rhune           LEBB

4446 6:44.03
4460

0
4464

14 HAMM3 De Wilde Louise          HAMM
De Wilde Marie           HAMM

Hellinckx Caro           HAMM

4831 6:45.73
4832

0
5069

15 HAMM4 Robberecht Hanne         HAMM
Buyck Amelie             HAMM

De Waele Jarell          HAMM

4590 6:47.07
4287

0
4589

16 RCG 4 Dombrecht Sien           RCG 
Van Herreweghe Laure     RCG 

Van Herreweghe Emma      RCG 

4876 6:56.52
4953

0
4927

17 AVLO2 Praet Julie              RCG 
Van Den Bossche Mirthe   AVLO

De Lange Bente           AVLO

5566 6:57.69
4648

0
4646

18 AVLO3 Staessens Kjenta         AVLO
Van Theemsche Nele       AVLO

Ayad Nahed               AVLO

4649 7:23.90
5426

0
4956

MACW Theunynck Britt          MACW
Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju MACW

Versteele Klara          MACW

5357 NG
4561

0
4791
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